Video | DSA E-Series 6TB (E2700)
DSA E-Series 6TB (E2700)
u Scale-up network storage solution: controller unit
with 12 internal HDDs expandable via state-of-the-
art SAS interface-connected expansion units
u Configurable hardware-based RAID protection
(RAID‑5 or RAID‑6) for highest system performance

reserved. All data and dimensions are referenced from the NetApp Site Preparation Guide
and from the NetApp Website and are subject to change without notice.
Ordering information
DSA-N2E7X6-12AT Base unit 12x6TB
High-performance and high-capacity storage system
base unit with iSCSI disk arrays.
12 x 6 TB HDD
Order number DSA-N2E7X6-12AT
DSA-N2C7X6-12AT Storage system 12x6TB dual control-
ler
High-performance and high-capacity storage system
base unit with iSCSI disk arrays, dual controller.
12 x 6 TB HDD
Order number DSA-N2C7X6-12AT
DSX-N1D6X6-12AT Expansion unit 12x6TB
High-performance and high-capacity storage expansion
unit with iSCSI disk arrays.
12 x 6 TB HDD
Order number DSX-N1D6X6-12AT
DSX-N6D6X6-60AT Expansion unit 60x6TB
High-performance and high-capacity storage expansion
unit with iSCSI disk arrays.
60 x 6 TB HDD
Order number DSX-N6D6X6-60AT
Accessories
DSA-EDTK-600A DSA E-Series 6000GB HDD
Hard disk storage expansion with a capacity of 6 TB.
Order number DSA-EDTK-600A
DSX-WDTK-600A DSA E-Series 6000GB HDD, DE6600
Shelf
Hard disk storage expansion with a capacity of 6 TB.
For 60-bay expansion units.
Order number DSX-WDTK-600A
DSX-NRCK40-INT DSA E-Series Rack Empty, 40U
Empty rack with 40U.
Order number DSX-NRCK40-INT
Services
SupportEdge Standard extension, 12-bay 4/6/8 TB
12-month extension of SupportEdge Standard next
business day for DSA E2700 4 TB, 6 TB, or 8 TB based
12-bay controller or expansion units, available for a 4th
and a 4th/5th year as a standard.
Order number DSA-S2E7X46-SLE
SupportEdge Standard extension, 60-bay 4/6/8 TB
12-month extension of SupportEdge Standard next
business day for DSA E2700 4 TB, 6 TB, or 8 TB based
60-bay expansion units, available for a 4th and a 4th/5th
year as a standard.
Order number DSA-S6D6X46-SLE
Parts replacement, 12-bay 4/6/8 TB
12-month service uplift to SupportEdge Standard:
parts replacement within 4 hours for DSA E2700 4 TB,
6 TB, or 8 TB based 12-bay controller or expansion
units, available for in-warranty systems only.
Order number DSA-S2E7X46-4PR
Parts replacement, 60-bay 4/6/8 TB
12-month service uplift to SupportEdge Standard:
parts replacement within 4 hours for DSA E2700 4 TB,
6 TB, or 8 TB based 60-bay expansion units, available
for in-warranty systems only.
Order number DSA-S6D6X46-4PR
Non-returnable disk, 12-bay 4/6/8 TB
12-month non-returnable disk option for DSA E2700
4 TB, 6 TB, or 8 TB based 12-bay controller or
expansion units, available for in-warranty systems only.
Order number DSA-S2E7X46-NRD
Non-returnable disk, 60-bay 4/6/8 TB
12-month non-returnable disk option for DSA E2700
4 TB, 6 TB, or 8 TB based 60-bay expansion units,
available for in-warranty systems only.
Order number DSA-S6D6X46-NRD
7 | DSA E-Series 6TB (E2700)